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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

23

13

23

76

WILLEM
MANDIGERS
NL

DANIEL
LARSSON
SWE

125 57 60 99 45 87 14 21 14 1 85 46 46 100 83 55 61 25 2 23 25 1
121 60 100 46 134 30 10 3 21 10 3 95 24 100 100 165 13 18 4 3
81 60 100 60 45 59 56 30 24 10 1 140 41 85 65 60 54 16 2 38 3 27 38 1
97 60 45 139 90 38 32 1 19 32 1 60 99 140 100 78 18 18 6 2
60 140 60 81 55 6 18 99 1 100 81 140 85 63 16 16 1 19 16 2

8.59 10.85
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
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3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

28

34

26

99

WILLEM
MANDIGERS
NL

DANIEL
LARSSON
SWE

140 139 45 137 20 0 18 20 3 59 60 140 100 136 6 1 16 6 3
134 100180 87 3 12 87 3+1 140 60 45 140 12 116 2
100 58 58 75 140 70 3 18 70 2 140 60 100 100 25 15 76 3
140 41 96 43 84 43 34 20 1 22 20 1 60 60 80 59 100 100 6 32 24 4 2

12.10 11.96
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

28

52

28

92

WILLEM
MANDIGERS
NL

DANIEL
LARSSON
SWE

22 34 125 134 12 186 2 140 60 121 100 80 3 15 80 3
97 100 60 132 56 46 18 10 2 60 60 140 140 80 21 3 18 21 2

180 121 96 92 12 2 14 12 2+1 60 58 100 100 59 15 124 2
41 60 100 100 85 75 18 40 2 123 135 60 100 58 25 2 17 25 3

9.92 11.99
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
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5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

28

80

29

73

WILLEM
MANDIGERS
NL

DANIEL
LARSSON
SWE

96 83 41 62 62 117 40 1 19 40 1 92 59 140 60 45 93 18 12 1
41 134 96 43 134 33 18 20 2 60 45 140 60 100 78 18 3 21 18 2
44 96 60 100 100 15 101 2 60 140 140 125 36 2 14 36 3
41 140180 100 12 40 3+1 140 100 100 125 36 2 14 36 4

10.05 12.50

PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Willem Mandigers L 7 10 26.68 40.66 7977 299 24 5 3 32+3

PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Daniel Larsson W 10 7 26.89 47.30 8175 304 23 16 0 39


